Association between history of tuberculosis and FVC

Site

Low/Middle Income Sites
Albania (Tirana)

Algeria (Annaba)

China (Guangzhou)

India (Pune)
Morocco (Fes)
Philippines (Manila)
Philippines (Nampicuan & Talugtug)
South Africa (Cape Town)

Subtotal (l-squared = 64.5%, p = 0.006)

High Income Sites
Austria (Salzburg)
Canada (Vancouver)
England (London)
Estonia (Tartu)
Germany (Hannover)
Iceland (Reykjavik)
Netherlands (Maastricht)
Portugal (Lisbon)
Sweden (Uppsala)

USA (Lexington)
Subtotal (l-squared = 0.0%, p = 0.848)

Overall (l-squared = 48.6%, p = 0.011)

Beta (95% ClI)

-0.45 (-0.65, -0.25)
-0.26 (-0.60, 0.07)
-0.14 (-0.38, 0.11)
-0.37 (-1.25, 0.50)
-0.64 (-0.94, -0.35)
-0.12 (-0.27, 0.03)
-0.22 (-0.44, -0.00)
-0.08 (-0.22, 0.07)
-0.26 (-0.39, -0.12)

0.05 (-0.16, 0.27)
-0.12 (-0.38, 0.15)
0.29 (-0.23, 0.80)
0.02 (-0.21, 0.26)
-0.05 (-0.29, 0.20)
-0.09 (-0.28, 0.11)
-0.27 (-0.69, 0.15)
-0.02 (-0.77, 0.72)
-0.18 (-0.58, 0.22)
0.02 (-0.33, 0.37)
-0.04 (-0.13, 0.05)

-0.15 (-0.23, -0.06)

%
Weight

7.84
4.52
6.33
0.93
5.31
9.35
717
9.75
51.20

7.31
5.89
2.38
6.66
6.46
7.90
3.23
1.24
3.46
4.27
48.80

100.00




